Burg Werdegg-Schiessen

SSGN-Einzelresultate

Rang Name

CLONOUAWNH

Manz Wilhelm
Eisenegger Hans
Deubelbeiss Werner
Kezmann Paul
Gallmann Fredy
Ruoss Hans
Spitzbarth Roland
Tongi René
Lanzetta Gennaro
Schnidrig Martin

Schiesskommission 300m
i.A. P. Denzler

Res.

114
110
109
108
105
105
104
104
102
93

Resultate 300m

Vereinsrangliste

Rang Name
1. Illnau, SpVv
2. Hinwil, SG Betzholz
3. Russikon, SV

Teilnehmende Vereine: 21
SSGN nicht rangiert

Res.
113.620
113.594
111.668

N
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